YT R FkS A
B42515-16| P1EHI 3 X 1Pcs
B42515-18| 10x4x 14 )4 1Pcs 3xe/@
BA2515-11| P1EMLAHIEKAT 1Pcs
B42515-04| 10T/ #E B A #EA 1Pcs
B42515-06| 10TIE 4L 14463 1Pcs
519B25-25| M3 5EfLE. 2Pcs
B54210-02| 4x7x54i1£ 1Pcs
B54210-03| ax7x7éii& 1Pcs
B54210-04| 4x38%h 1Pcs
B54210-05| 3= JJéih i 1Pcs
B54210-06| it EAHLIRRT 2Pcs
B54210-07| fiEfE bR i 1Pcs
B54210-08| fiit EHL = 55 1Pcs
B54210-09| ==7J 1Pcs
B54210-10| == 71 1Pcs
B54210-11| hik# 1Pcs
B54210-12| & [fah iz 1Pcs
B54210-13] 23 i 1Pcs
B54210-15| 4mm A 7KW 1Pcs
B54210-16| iZEdliZeA 1Pcs
B54210-17| ki ge3 1Pcs
B54210-18| i&dhasc 1Pcs
521B12 | MS7KME 1Pcs

Bl 4x7x2.5 | 3Pcs
GiBUELIDS 4x7x2.5 | 1Pcs
FitasRaE M4 1Pcs
RN M3 4Pcs
7S TR 22 M3x3 | 7Pcs
7S A TP g2z M4x3 1Pcs
PRk s fbUmags  [Ma6  [12pcs
Sk A A LR M3x6 3Pcs
BRSPS AURERZZ [ M3x20 | 2Pcs
LKA FaR U ER 22 M3x6 | 2Pcs
[ k5 H SR 3x6 4Pcs
o 3x6 2Pcs

A& /Assembly Completed

B54210-15

B42515-18

\M3x3

B54210 43fRE/B54210 EXPLODED

\
AR

M3x6——1g

v B54210-11
<=
Se—=""_psaato17

&)

Msxe\g X

B54210-07

B54210-13

4 N
e 519B25-25
M3x3 ﬂ\854210-04
521B12
g e
—= |I|§ “\Max3
> B54210-12
e B54210-02

N Qﬁ%&zm-oa
M3x3 @ B54210-18
M3 g B54210-16

e\ s
! 4XTX2.5
B54210-05

M3x3 Q\ 4x7x2.5
\ B42515-06




